
Anderson Jim <janderson@asu.edu>

Aquino Janine <janine@ucar.edu>

Blyth Alan blyth@env.leeds.ac.uk

Boynton Henry boynton@ucar.edu

Brown Matthew brownmd@clarkson.edu)

Craig Lucas <craiglw@clarkson.edu>

Demott Paul <pdemott@lamar.colostate.edu>

Deng Min mdeng2@uwyo.edu

Dye Jim dye@ucar.edu

Field Paul <paul.field@metoffice.gov.uk>

French Jeff <jfrench@uwyo.edu>

Haimov Sam <haimov@uwyo.edu>
Heymsfield Andrew heyms1@ucar.edu

Hudson Jim jim.hudson@dri.edu

Lasher-Trapp Sonia <slasher@purdue.edu>
Lawson Paul <Paul Lawson <plawson@specinc.com>

Leon Dave leon@uwyo.edu

Mayol Olga <omayol@ites.upr.edu>

McMeeking Gavin gavin@atmos.colostate.edu

Moharreri Arash <moharrea@clarkson.edu>

Nenes Athanasios <Athanasios.nenes@gatech.edu>

Noone David <dcn@colorado.edu>

Prather Kim <kprather@ucsd.edu>

Ringleman ed ringleman@ucar.edu

Rogers dave dcrogers@ucar.edu

Schanot alan <schanot@ucar.edu>

Sheffield Amanda <asheffie@atmos.colostate.edu>

Smull Brad <bsmull@nsf.gov>

Snider Jeff jsnider@uwyo.edu

Subu <random@dropletmeasurement.com>

Suresh <sdhaniya@clarkson.edu>

Stith jeff stith@ucar.edu

Storer Rachel <storer@atmos.colostate.edu>

Toohey Darin <Darin.Toohey@Colorado.EDU>

Twohy Cindy <twohy@coas.oregonstate.edu>
Wang Zhien zwang@uwyo.edu

Van den HeeverSue <sue@atmos.colostate.edu>
Williams Steve sfw@ucar.edu

Zhou Cheng <zhouc@umich.edu>

mailto:blyth@env.leeds.ac.uk
mailto:boynton@ucar.edu
mailto:heyms1@ucar.edu
mailto:jim.hudson@dri.edu
mailto:leon@uwyo.edu
mailto:gavin@atmos.colostate.edu
mailto:ringleman@ucar.edu
mailto:dcrogers@ucar.edu
mailto:jsnider@uwyo.edu
mailto:stith@ucar.edu
mailto:zwang@uwyo.edu
mailto:sfw@ucar.edu


dialin

readytalk

readytalk

dialin

dialin

dialin

readytalk

readytalk

remote

video

remote

Dialin

Postdoc


